

MAYONAISE MOST. VDM 120X20ML

Product Information

Article Number	401717
Sales description	Mayonnaise with mustard

List of ingredients

rapeseed oil (79%), EGG yolk from free range hens, MUSTARD (water, vinegar, MUSTARDseeds, acid (E330), spices) (5%), vinegar, salt, glucose-fructose syrup, natural flavouring, flavouring, acid (E330), antioxidant (E385).

General information

Customs Code	2103909081
Vegan	no
Vegetarian	yes

Chemical/Physical characteristics

Trans fatty acids	1,2%
Moisture	15,37 %

Additives

E330 - citric acid
E385 - calcium disodium EDTA

Sustainability

Eggs	with free range eggs
------	----------------------

Nutritional information

Parameter	Per 100 g	RI (1)	per portion*	RI (2)
energy	3054 kJ		915 kJ	11
Energy	743 kcal		222 kcal	11
fat	81 g		24 g	34
saturates	6,7 g		2,0 g	10
carbohydrate	0,7 g		< 0,5 g	0
sugars	0,3 g		< 0,5 g	1
fibre	< 0,5 g		< 0,5 g	
protein	1,4 g		< 0,5 g	1
salt	1,1 g		0,33 g	6

* 1 portion = 30 g

Allergen information

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof *	No
Crustaceans and products thereof	No
Eggs and products thereof	Yes
Fish and products thereof	No
Groundnuts and products thereof	No
Soybeans and products thereof	No
Milk and products thereof	No
Nuts and products thereof *	No
Celery and products thereof	No
Mustard and products thereof	Yes
Sesame seeds and products thereof	No
Sulphur dioxid and sulphites (>10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l expressed as SO2)	No
Lupin and products thereof	No
Molluscs and products thereof	No

(*) For type of nuts and gluten-containing cereals see ingredient list.

Packaging information

Packaging Details

Inner Packaging	coverleaf (plastic PP 05)
Outer Packaging	coverleaf (plastic PP 05)
	Tray (Plastic PET 01)
	american box
	(corrugated board PAP20)
	tape (plastic PP 05)
	label (paper/PE C/PAP81)
	label (paper + PP)
box	
EAN	5410093074003
Net Weight	2,28 kg
Length x Width x Height (m)	0,331 x 0,226 x 0,161
CU	
EAN	5410093106063
Net Weight	0,02 l

Palletisation

Palletisation Packaging	
(PALLET EURO WOOD)	
Number american box / layer 12	
Number layer / pallet 10	
Number american box / pallet 120	
Total net weight pallet	274 kg
Total gross weight pallet	102 kg
Length x Width x Height (m)	1,200 x 0,800 x 1,755

Handling information

Storage Conditions

Shelflife after production	6 months
Storage Temperature	roomtemperature, dry and dark
Keep cool after opening	yes

General information

GMO Policy

The group Vandemoortele complies with the European regulations EC/2003/1829 and EC/2003/1830 regarding GMO

Contaminants

The group Vandemoortele complies with European legislation regarding contaminants, in force on the date of issue of this document.

Disclaimer

According to the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of issue.

All values mentioned in this document, are average values, based on calculated data.

Abbreviations

(1) Daily reference intakes Vitamins

(2) Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)